




















Brothers Served 50
Mentors 2
School Sites 1

Item Description 12 month budget
IYT Staffing Costs 0.5 FTE Program Manager (1PM for 2 Sites) and mentor fellows at 1:25 brothers ratio loaded rates 73,394                       
IYT Brotherhood Incentives Student apperal, student recruitment materials 1,254                         

IYT Brotherhood Excursions
College sporting events (admission tickets), food for college tours, materials and supplies for educational trips, 
college tours transportation 7,035                         

IYT Brotherhood Supplies Classroom posters and paraphernalia, parent orientation packets, curriculm playbooks, classroom supplies 2,603                         
IYT Brotherhood Food Hot food during programing, snacks for brothers, food for end of the year celebration 2,671                         

IYT Administration Fee
15% of direct expenses. Includes (ED and PD time, monthly training and community huddles, translation of 
material, etc) 13,043                       

TOTAL 100,000                     

MCSD Budget (Hoover Budget)


